TUBACEX S.A.

TUBACEX S.A.

ISIN:  ES0132945017

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:41

Price
3.235 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.09% (0.04)

ES0132945017
TUB

Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

408 EUR

IBEX 35

3.205 EUR (1,000)
3.23 EUR (1,000)
3.17 EUR

3.17 EUR

3.155 EUR

3.20 EUR

3.1625 EUR
3,200

10,120.00

2

3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.50 |

L.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0132945017&ID_NOTATION=270318104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0132945017&ID_NOTATION=270318104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19e63019a9cdb008006c46abfa6fc9d464f980d95781296ac901bba4df0a5249&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ed71138b8fd983ab&time=1721283602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eabf1e53abe4568f85cc32ce8f54dcbb7f50b0655da619216fda2159db42cf21&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4a5436240effa30b&time=1721283602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cffd5c0aa7c08de1da07ef9e53fc1aba8ca21ee86646cd2b0ff68f107d5978f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53ce61aa5a5e15c24&time=1721283602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9347992d8ecc43220a5a98fd8c8a2ba83387691bc0695e6b7d6ba92dfee8adf3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=578c0a1da14783093&time=1721283602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=237994552f81deab72265d333f59e66507b23a97889461f2c03918b1faaf2cac&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=393ed685fb79c2a9b&time=1721283602&tool=RSC

TUBACEX S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:41

Price
3.235 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.09% (0.04)

ISIN ES0132945017
Symbol TUB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 408 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.205 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.23 EUR (1,000)
Open 3.17 EUR
High 3.17 EUR
Low 3.155 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.20 EUR
VWAP 3.1625 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,200
Trading volume 10,120.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.72% +10.03% +121.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.13  +0.30 +1.78
Beta 0.77 0.72 0.77
Volatility 28.15  28.31 31.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 3.235 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:03 3.135EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:08 3.20 EUR
16

London Stock 2021/08/ 16:24 1.4725 EUR

Exchange 19

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:03 3.195 EUR

3.181 EUR (1,484)
3.212 EUR (1,482)
3.259 EUR (886)

3.169 EUR (1,076)
3.640 EUR (2024/01/05)
3.040 EUR (2024/05/10)
3.650 EUR (2023/12/19)
2.715 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.04 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270318104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192760

TUBACEX S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous
Market

17

2024/07/ 19:31 3.21 EUR  0.00
16

2024/07/ 21:50 3.235 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 17:35 3.225EUR 0.68
16

19

325
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407813

TUBACEX S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

F_ .

e

Contact Details
TUBACEX

C/Tres Cruces , 8 Barrio de Gardea - 01400
Llodio, Alava

Telefon: +34 94 67 19 300
Fax: +34 94 67 25 062
E-mail: oficina.accionista@tubacex.es
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mailto:oficina.accionista@tubacex.es
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